Social Security and Disability Trust Funds:
Assets, Tax Receipts and Year-to-Year Differences in Receipts
Source: OASDI Trust Fund Trustee Reports to the U.S. Congress

Vear OASI Assets at| OASI Tax DI Assets at | DI Tax Difference: Tax Receipts vs Prior
Year End Receipts Year End Receipts Year Receipts
SMillions SMillions
Social Security | Disability
2014 2,729,233 648,390 60,244 110,103 26,179 4,464
2013 2,673,985 622,211 90,445 105,639 117,019 19,803
2012 2,609,668 505,192 122,666 85,836 21,051 3,651
2011 2,524,075 484,141 153,850 82,185 -62,126 -10,580
2010 2,429,043 546,267 179,907 92,765 -26,271 -4,464
2009 2,336,798 572,538 203,550 97,229 -4,121 -695
2008 2,202,886 576,659 215,773 97,924 13,884 2,359
2007 2,023,616 562,775 214,884 95,565 26,096 4,436
2006 1,844,304 536,679 203,808 91,129 27,961 4,737
2005 1,663,037 508,718 195,623 86,392 35,392 6,014
2004 1,500,622 473,326 186,217 80,378 15,796 2,690
2003 1,355,330 457,530 175,434 77,688 1,473 264
2002 1,217,497 456,057 160,468 77,424 11,945 2,046
2001 1,071,540 444,112 140,993 75,378 24,205 5,108
2000 893,003 419,907 113,752 70,270 28,900 8,180
1999 762,170 391,007 92,737 62,090 24,601 3,854
1998 653,108 366,406 77,087 58,236 23,467 1,949
1997 567,395 342,939 63,483 56,287 24,643 -496
1996 499,479 318,297 50,083 56,783 28,993 -11,136
1995 447,946 289,304 35,206 67,920 -19,533 34,831
1994 416,335 308,837 6,370 33,088 21,109 2,248
1993 355,644 287,729 10,305 30,841 8,872 932
1992 306,280 278,856 12,881 29,909 7,864 936
1991 255,417 270,992 12,997 28,973 10,584 1,793
1990 203,445 260,409 11,455 27,180 14,897 3,636
1989 148,319 245,512 8,363 23,544




